
Minimum Day Bus Schedule 

ROUTE #3 

                                    Lone Tree BAFB, Smartsville 

2016 - 2017 

3rd bus in line 

 
1:10 Leave shop go to Bear River 

1:16 Leave Bear River 

1:27 Wheatland Ranch – IF OVERCROWED SEND SOME WHEATLAND RANCH TO TRACIE 

1:41 Youth Center 

1:45 Pick up @ Lone Tree 

1:47 Leave Lone Tree 

2:01 Walsh Ln & Creek Wy (turn around at second road) 

2:02 Creek Wy 

2:06 Daugherty rd  

2:11** In front of old church 

2:13 Post Office 

2:22 Corner of Quartz & Platinum 

2:24 Corner of Platinum Cr & Quartz 

3:00 Shop 

  

 

REVISED 09/07/2016 

 

** REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET FROM BUS DRIVER 

 

PARENTS MUST BE AT STOP BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES.  IF NO PARENT IS PRESENT WE WILL 

TRANSPORT YOUR STUDENT BACK TO THEIR SCHOOL. 

THANK YOU – ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL 

                            Kathy Ellison 

                            Wheatland School Distrcit 

                            Director of Transportation 

                            633-3134 

 

The 1st Monday of every month we are on minimum day  

 


